



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
Eastland Street
Pavement Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

DATE: 5/16/2019
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Florence Cement Company	\$	793,208.42
2	HMC, LLC	\$	940,848.17
3	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	946,504.02 *
4	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$	1,095,630.24



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
 Eastland Street
 Pavement Reconstruction
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Rd
 Troy, MI 48085

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	4,000	Dlr	1.00	4,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	1.00	4,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	23,000.00	23,000.00	21,400.00	21,400.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	9	Ea	260.00	2,340.00	250.00	2,250.00	675.00	6,075.00
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	379	Ft	27.00	10,233.00	30.00	11,370.00	24.85	9,418.15
5.	Pavt, Rem	7,435	Syd	5.00	37,175.00	10.00	74,350.00	9.25	68,773.75
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	464	Syd	10.00	4,640.00	11.50	5,336.00	10.25	4,756.00 *
7.	_Station Grading	16	Sta	3,450.00	55,200.00	4,500.00	72,000.00	2,650.00	42,400.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	150	Cyd	49.00	7,350.00	45.00	6,750.00	50.00	7,500.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	50	Cyd	56.00	2,800.00	55.00	2,750.00	55.00	2,750.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	13	Ea	100.00	1,300.00	100.00	1,300.00	100.00	1,300.00
11.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,750.00	4,750.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
12.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	6,275	Syd	7.00	43,925.00	9.00	56,475.00	9.20	57,730.00
13.	Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	27.50	2,750.00	30.00	3,000.00	24.25	2,425.00
14.	Geotextile, Separator	7,300	Syd	1.00	7,300.00	3.12	22,776.00	2.25	16,425.00
15.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	90	Ft	75.00	6,750.00	90.00	8,100.00	78.85	7,096.50
16.	Sewer, CI IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	8	Ft	125.00	1,000.00	125.25	1,002.00	138.90	1,111.20
17.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	3	Ea	300.00	900.00	250.00	750.00	225.00	675.00
18.	Trench Undercut and Backfill	20	Cyd	65.00	1,300.00	50.00	1,000.00	25.00	500.00
19.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	98	Ft	12.00	1,176.00	10.00	980.00	7.50	735.00
20.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	17	Ea	450.00	7,650.00	350.00	5,950.00	475.00	8,075.00
21.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	400.00	5,600.00	250.00	3,500.00	475.00	6,650.00
22.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	375.00	375.00
23.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	6	Ea	1,700.00	10,200.00	2,500.00	15,000.00	1,850.00	11,100.00
24.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	15	Ft	300.00	4,500.00	200.00	3,000.00	200.00	3,000.00
25.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	4	Ea	400.00	1,600.00	200.00	800.00	375.00	1,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
 Eastland Street
 Pavement Reconstruction
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Rd
 Troy, MI 48085

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	6	Ea	500.00	3,000.00	550.00	3,300.00	550.00	3,300.00
27.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	6	Ea	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	550.00	3,300.00
28.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	9	Ea	500.00	4,500.00	500.00	4,500.00	550.00	4,950.00
29.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	3,155	Ft	8.00	25,240.00	13.00	41,015.00	15.00	47,325.00
30.	HMA Surface, Rem	23	Syd	18.00	414.00	20.00	460.00	7.85	180.55
31.	Hand Patching	5	Ton	750.00	3,750.00	800.00	4,000.00	425.00	2,125.00
32.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch	5,925	Syd	49.55	293,583.75	54.50	322,912.50	59.50	352,537.50
33.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	5,000	Ft	2.00	10,000.00	0.87	4,350.00	2.50	12,500.00
34.	Pavt Gapping	560	Ft	19.00	10,640.00	75.50	42,280.00	25.00	14,000.00
35.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness W, Intersection	100	Ft	3.00	300.00	0.87	87.00	2.50	250.00
36.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	50	Ft	20.00	1,000.00	13.00	650.00	20.00	1,000.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	95	Syd	56.25	5,343.75	47.38	4,501.10	51.50	4,892.50
38.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	1,115	Syd	64.50	71,917.50	56.65	63,164.75	55.50	61,882.50
39.	_Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	1,030	Ft	2.50	2,575.00	39.90	41,097.00	20.00	20,600.00
40.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	41.00	410.00	42.23	422.30	40.00	400.00
41.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	15	Ft	4.00	60.00	30.90	463.50	22.00	330.00
42.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	120	Sft	12.00	1,440.00	10.30	1,236.00	5.75	690.00
43.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,100	Sft	6.00	6,600.00	5.15	5,665.00	5.25	5,775.00
44.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	80	Sft	10.00	800.00	7.21	576.80	6.25	500.00
45.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	80	Sft	20.00	1,600.00	15.45	1,236.00	7.95	636.00
46.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	4,290	Sft	7.55	32,389.50	6.44	27,627.60	7.25	31,102.50
47.	Post, Mailbox	11	Ea	140.00	1,540.00	165.00	1,815.00	185.00	2,035.00
48.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	23	Ea	95.00	2,185.00	95.00	2,185.00	96.50	2,219.50
49.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	23	Ea	0.01	0.23	0.01	0.23	0.01	0.23



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
 Eastland Street
 Pavement Reconstruction
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Rd
 Troy, MI 48085

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
50.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	2	Ea	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	205.00	410.00
51.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	70	Ea	19.00	1,330.00	19.00	1,330.00	19.30	1,351.00
52.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	70	Ea	0.01	0.70	0.01	0.70	0.01	0.70
53.	Minor Traf Devices	1.00	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
54.	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	96	Sft	7.00	672.00	7.00	672.00	7.20	691.20
55.	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	96	Sft	0.01	0.96	0.01	0.96	0.01	0.96
56.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	375	Sft	7.00	2,625.00	7.00	2,625.00	7.20	2,700.00
57.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	375	Sft	0.01	3.75	0.01	3.75	0.01	3.75
58.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	28	Sft	14.00	392.00	14.00	392.00	14.25	399.00
59.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	28	Sft	0.01	0.28	0.01	0.28	0.01	0.28
60.	Traf Regulator Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,619.70	2,619.70	8,500.00	8,500.00
61.	_Intersection Maintenance	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
62.	_Driveway Maintenance	9	Ea	1,000.00	9,000.00	100.00	900.00	1,250.00	11,250.00
63.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,600	Syd	4.50	7,200.00	4.50	7,200.00	4.60	7,360.00
64.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	87	Unit	38.00	3,306.00	45.00	3,915.00	45.75	3,980.25
65.	_Hydroseeding	1,600	Syd	5.50	8,800.00	3.00	4,800.00	3.05	4,880.00
66.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	500.00	2,500.00	250.00	1,250.00	575.00	2,875.00
67.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	Ea	500.00	1,000.00	250.00	500.00	375.00	750.00
68.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	7	Ea	500.00	3,500.00	500.00	3,500.00	550.00	3,850.00
69.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,705.00	1,705.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
70.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	650.00	650.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	793,208.42	\$	940,848.17	\$	946,504.02 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
City Of Roseville
Eastland Street
Pavement Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Road
Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	4,000	Dlr	1.00	4,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	28,371.39	28,371.39
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	9	Ea	626.75	5,640.75
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	379	Ft	31.34	11,877.86
5.	Pavt, Rem	7,435	Syd	11.42	84,907.70
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	464	Syd	7.52	3,489.28
7.	_Station Grading	16	Sta	6,540.00	104,640.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	150	Cyd	62.68	9,402.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	50	Cyd	81.48	4,074.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	13	Ea	75.21	977.73
11.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	20,717.85	20,717.85
12.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	6,275	Syd	8.77	55,031.75
13.	Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	25.07	2,507.00
14.	Geotextile, Separator	7,300	Syd	1.25	9,125.00
15.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	90	Ft	100.28	9,025.20
16.	Sewer, CI IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	8	Ft	150.42	1,203.36
17.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	3	Ea	313.38	940.14
18.	Trench Undercut and Backfill	20	Cyd	62.68	1,253.60
19.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	98	Ft	18.80	1,842.40
20.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	17	Ea	814.78	13,851.26
21.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	407.39	5,703.46
22.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	407.39	407.39
23.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	6	Ea	6,894.25	41,365.50
24.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	15	Ft	156.69	2,350.35
25.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	4	Ea	626.75	2,507.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
Eastland Street
Pavement Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Road
Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
26.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	6	Ea	626.63	3,759.78
27.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	6	Ea	620.71	3,724.26
28.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	9	Ea	620.71	5,586.39
29.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	3,155	Ft	15.21	47,987.55
30.	HMA Surface, Rem	23	Syd	18.80	432.40
31.	Hand Patching	5	Ton	313.38	1,566.90
32.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch	5,925	Syd	58.66	347,560.50
33.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	5,000	Ft	1.06	5,300.00
34.	Pavt Gapping	560	Ft	31.34	17,550.40
35.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness W, Intersection	100	Ft	1.06	106.00
36.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	50	Ft	30.32	1,516.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	95	Syd	59.10	5,614.50
38.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	1,115	Syd	71.24	79,432.60
39.	_Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	1,030	Ft	39.50	40,685.00
40.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	41.86	418.60
41.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	15	Ft	39.50	592.50
42.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	120	Sft	8.50	1,020.00
43.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,100	Sft	5.78	6,358.00
44.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	80	Sft	6.56	524.80
45.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	80	Sft	8.76	700.80
46.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	4,290	Sft	7.91	33,933.90
47.	Post, Mailbox	11	Ea	250.70	2,757.70
48.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	23	Ea	119.08	2,738.84
49.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	23	Ea	0.01	0.23



TABULATION OF BIDS

City Of Roseville
Eastland Street
Pavement Reconstruction
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0470

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Road
Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
50.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	2	Ea	250.70	501.40
51.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	70	Ea	23.82	1,667.40
52.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	70	Ea	0.01	0.70
53.	Minor Traf Devices	1.00	LS	3,133.75	3,133.75
54.	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	96	Sft	8.77	841.92
55.	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	96	Sft	0.01	0.96
56.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	375	Sft	8.77	3,288.75
57.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	375	Sft	0.01	3.75
58.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	28	Sft	17.55	491.40
59.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	28	Sft	0.01	0.28
60.	Traf Regulator Control	1	LS	6,525.42	6,525.42
61.	_Intersection Maintenance	1	Ea	1,880.25	1,880.25
62.	_Driveway Maintenance	9	Ea	626.75	5,640.75
63.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,600	Syd	5.65	9,040.00
64.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	87	Unit	56.41	4,907.67
65.	_Hydroseeding	1,600	Syd	3.76	6,016.00
66.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	1,002.80	5,014.00
67.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	Ea	1,002.80	2,005.60
68.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	7	Ea	1,002.80	7,019.60
69.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,347.51	1,347.51
70.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	1,223.51	1,223.51
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,095,630.24

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER